Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C00327 Attachment 1

City of

' Santa Rosa

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

TERRA LINDA AND BUENA
Project Name; VISTA SEWER AND WATER  Contract No.: C00327
REPLACEMENT - PHASE 1

3/16/2022

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C00327
Bid Opening: 03/15/2022 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa
Rank|Vendor Number|Business Name Total Bid AmountiPercent Over Low Bid|Percent Over/Under Estimate
Engineers Estimate $2,212,104.00

1 [V006204 TEAM GHILOTTI INC $1,777,141.00!0.00% 19.66% UNDER ESTIMATE
2 |V000592 ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS| $1,794,819.00/0.99% 18.86% UNDER ESTIMATE
3 |TBD W. R. FORDE ASSOCIATES $2,186,430.00/|23.03% 1.16% UNDER ESTIMATE
4 V006579 PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION $2,250,460.00|26.63% 1.73% OVER ESTIMATE

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp? WorkOrderID=288&EngineerEst=Y

Page 1 of 1

3/15/2022



