
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-131BPU Name: Terra Linda Sewer and Water Replacement
Contingency Increase

Status:Type: BPU- Consent Passed

File created: In control:10/10/2022 Board of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2022 10/20/2022

Title: MOTION - CONTINGENCY INCREASE - TERRA LINDA AND BUENA VISTA SEWER AND WATER
REPLACEMENT - PHASE 1

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Transportation and Public Works Department and
the Water Department that the Board of Public Utilities, by motion, approve a 10% contingency
increase of $177,141.00 for Terra Linda and Buena Vista Sewer And Water Replacement - Phase 1,
for a total contract amount of $2,220,853.15.

Sponsors: Water, Board of Public Utilities

Indexes: Exempt Project

Code sections: 15282(k) - Pipeline Statutory Exemption

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1 - Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Public Utilities10/20/2022 1

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

